
Pos  

Fin Supersport 300 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Retro Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No.  

76 

87 

14 

96 

71 

30 

23 

12 

73 

Name  

Antti Laine 

Tony Collin 

Alexandr Kyriakou 

Elias Matikainen 

Nooa Mälkiä 

Erik Mäkiniemi 

Sami Siimestö 

Aku Korhonen 

Veli-pekka Hannula 

Class  

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Retro Superbike 

Retro Superbike 

Retro Superbike 

Retro Superbike 

Laps  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff  

0.324 

0.401 

1.079 

18.454 

0.533 

26.928 

DNS 

Total Tm  

19:40.526 

19:40.850 

19:40.927 

19:41.605 

19:58.980 

18:32.512 

18:33.045 

18:59.440 

Best Tm  

1:53.612 

1:53.397 

1:53.488 

1:53.189 

1:54.729 

1:49.004 

1:48.849 

1:52.902 

Engine  

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Club  

IMK 

MRC 

WCRC 

IMK 

HelRC 

WCRC 

MC-Huhmari 

HelRC 

KuMaMo 

Sponsor  

Hrt racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 19.8.2023 14.38.26 

Kilpailun Johtaja Peter Engström 

Kilpailun Valvoja Jani Front 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

Finnish Superbike Botniaring 
Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 Race 1. 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:15:28 

Botniaring 4,014 km 

19.8.2023 14:15 


